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Side Panels Stainless Steel, SPMS

These side panels will ensure that the ingress protection is
maintained, which means that the electrical components
will operate without any disturbances and protect personnel
from injuries.

FEATURES

Description: Easy one man assembly. Sealed by an extruded, one piece polyurethane gasket and mounted with 8 screws
and new patented retainers.

Protection: IP 55, TYPE 12, 13 in combination with MCSS. IP66, TYPE 4X, 12 in combination with MCSS-HP.
Pack quantity: 2 panels with mounting accessories.
Material: 1.5 mm AISI 304 / AISI 316L pre-grained stainless steel.

Finish: 400 pre-grained stainless steel.



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:

Finish:

Catalog Number

SPMS2006-316

SPMS1805-316

SPMS2006

SPMS1805

WARNING

1.5mm

Brushed

Height

1964mm

1764mm

1964mm

1764mm

Width

18mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

Table 1/1

Depth

562mm

462mm

562mm

462mm

Material

Stainless Steel
316

Stainless Steel
316

Stainless Steel
304

Stainless Steel
304

Product Family

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Enclosure
Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ba/hoffman/products/encspms2006-316
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ba/hoffman/products/encspms1805-316
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ba/hoffman/products/encspms2006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ba/hoffman/products/encspms1805
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

