

Side Panels Stainless Steel, SPMS



These side panels will ensure that the ingress protection is maintained, which means that the electrical components will operate without any disturbances and protect personnel from injuries.

FEATURES

Description: Easy one man assembly. Sealed by an extruded, one piece polyurethane gasket and mounted with 8 screws and new patented retainers.

Protection: IP 55, TYPE 12, 13 in combination with MCSS. IP66, TYPE 4X, 12 in combination with MCSS-HP.

Pack quantity: 2 panels with mounting accessories.

Material: 1.5 mm AISI 304 / AISI 316L pre-grained stainless steel.

Finish: 400 pre-grained stainless steel.

SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 1.5mm Finish: Brushed

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Product Family	Enclosure Material
SPMS2006-316	1964mm	18mm	562mm	Stainless Steel 316	Free-Standing	Mild Steel
SPMS1805-316	1764mm	18mm	462mm	Stainless Steel 316	Free-Standing	Mild Steel
SPMS2006	1964mm	18mm	562mm	Stainless Steel 304	Free-Standing	Mild Steel
SPMS1805	1764mm	18mm	462mm	Stainless Steel 304	Free-Standing	Mild Steel

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF